

S. No. 120

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 4707/2025
In RSA No. 12/2025

Abdul Hamid Bhat ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Malik, Advocate with
Mr. Malik Fahdul Haq, Advocate

Vs.

Bashir Ahmad Wani and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

30.07.2025

Notice.

Dasti notice is also permitted.

List on 06.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

30.07.2025

Manzoor