

S. No.47

Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
Through virtual mode

CM(4707/2025) IN RSA 12/2025

ABDUL HAMID BHAT

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Malik, Advocate.

Vs.

BASHIR AHMAD WANI AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mukhtar Ahmad, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
02.12.2025

Mr. Mukhtar Ahmad, Advocate appears on behalf of the respondents. He seeks time to file objections to the COD application. Objections be filed by the next date of hearing with advance copy to the other side.

List on **23.12.2025**.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.12.2025

"Hilal"